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Fee Structure (Session 2024-25) for IV vear B.Tech.

Category Tution Fee | College Fee University Fee Total Fee :ife;:seited in |
Installment |
i. Amulgamted-250/- i. Student welfare-  100/- I-12,485/-
(1) General & ii. Stationery - 50/- ii. Sports fee - 50/- .23.635/- Bus- 4800
OBC, SCIST NotEtgible | RS22,300/ | i Gugent” ~ 457 | i Cultore Activity- 25 | RS- 23,63 _
for fee concession - Union iv. Adventure ACIiVin -10/- BUS 9600/— Rs. 17,285/~
iv. Magazine - 100/~ | v. University - 350/~ | ——————
v.Information — 100/- Development 233/ -
Brouchure vi.Student Union - 5~ | RS. 33,235/~ | 11-1 1"1"0,
vi. Alumni - 250/- Bus-800/-
Association Total Rs. 540/- —
Rs. 15_.950/’-
Total Rs.  795/-
Bus Charge- 9600/-
Total Rs, =10,395/-
(2) OBC I- o0
(income of Father -Mother / Bus- 4800/~
Guardian from all sources
not more than Rs. 3.00 lacs Rs. 4,800~
per annum) NIL Bus Charge 9,600/- NIL Rs. 9,600~ |- o0
Bus- 4800~
Rs. 4.800/~
(3) SC/ST 1— 0
(All Eligible for fee Bus- 4800/~
concession)
Bus Charge 9600/-
NIL ge 9600 NIL Rs. 9,600/~ | e 4500~
- 0
Bus- 4,800~
— R SO0~
(4) Fee Waiver Scheme R 335/ :\&- 4‘1 %0}0*‘
(Income of Father/Mother or Rs. 795/ s Bus- “\(i{’..
guardian from all sources Jess Bus Charge- 9600/ Bus 9600/- o
than Rs 8.00 Jacs per annum) NIL R Rs. 540/- _——— Rs. 6,135~
Rs, 10,395/- Rs. 10,935/~ (U= o
Bus- 4800/~
(5) Prime Minister Special L,
Scholnrship Scheme for L~ 0
J&K, Bus- 4800/~
NII \ . —
! Bus Charge 9,600/~ NIL Rs. 9,600/~ | g, 4800/~
- 0
Bus- 4800/-
——————
(6) Mukhyamantri Medhavi —ML_
Yojna
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
\
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